Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Dahua

Gigabyte

Dahua

Gigabyte

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Gigabyte
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10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

152,25

152,25

157,50

157,50

267,75

278,25

326,55

418,95

582,75

609,00

672,00

924,00

usb
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usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GIGABYTE G25F2 24,5" 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Gigabyte

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Gigabyte

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Hikvision

5+

987,00

115,50

126,00

126,00

128,10

152,25

162,75

173,25

177,45

208,95

252,00

usD

usD
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usb
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usD
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usD
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usb



